
2019	FETCH-IT BEST

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

MASTER	up	
to	16

MASTER	
ELITE	17-20

ULTIMATE	
21+

Jim Ross 2B 4.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 21 3 2
Jennifer Ladrigan Aliikai 4 F L Morrow OH 19 1 1
Tricia Howell Allie F BSD-M 16 1
JoAnn Hoffpauir Amber 2 F BC Alvin TX 12 1
Brad Holloway Ares 5 M APBT Dixon Il 19 1
Erin	/	John Wyant Argus 2 M CBR Durham NC 20 2
Robin	 Donahue Ariel 1.5 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 18 1 1
Alexa White Arya 1.5 F BSD-M Wixom MI 20 1
Shaun Uldrikis Arya 5 F GR Hyde	Park NY 15 3
Tammy Montgomery Ashe	Lynn 2.5 F CL Jacksonville Fl 11 1
Shannon Davis Ashton 3.5 M BL Rock	Falls IL 21 1
Jarred Csernai Athena 2 F YL Saint	Clair	Shores MI 18 1 2
Susanna Gan Athena 4 M BC/x Pomona CA 18 1 2
Shelbie Flegal Atlas 2 F L Genoa OH 18 1
Laura Nagy Axel 3.5 M GSP Glendale AZ 22 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL Greenville MI 18 1 1
Brianna Schwing Bailey 5 F CL Cape	Coral FL 15 1
Caitie Szanyi Beaux 2.5 M CAT Santa	Fe TX 16 2
Samantha Triplett Begonia 5 F GSP St.	Petersburg FL 16 1
Carol Crum Bella 5 F BL St.	Clair	Shores MI 16 9
Kim	And	Katie Gleason Blue 3 F YL Auburn MI 19 1
Cheri	&	Gordon Tyre-roberts Boo 5 M GSD Deland FL 15 1
Clay Ware Boudreaux 6.5 M YL Blue	Ridge GA 16 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 3.5 M ACD/BC Saginaw MI 15 1
Donna	&	Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 23 1 3
sherry Barbret Cara	Mia	VI 4 F L Saint	Clair	Shores MI 16 2
Shana Ewoldt Carter 4 M RottX Rockville MD 15 1
Lawrence Pickett Cash 8 M DSD Lansing MI 22 2 3
Kelly Reed	Lucas Chanel 6.5 F DSD Lansing MI 19 3
Donna Fluharty Charlie 13.5 M AE/x Venice FL 7 2
Marie Goedtel Chase 3 M BOYKN Troy MI 12 1
Laura Klein Cinch 6 M BC Decatur GA 19 2
Lynn Bishop Coal 2 M BL Running	Springs CA 21 1
Susanne Sparano Cooper 8 M CL Jacksonville FL 20 2
Roberta McClure Crush 5.5 M X The	Woodlands TX 16 1
Carrie Morris Cruz 2 M GSP Bradenton FL 21 1 1
Diana Robertson Daisy 4 F GSP Garden	City MI 18 4 1

LEGS	EARNED



Christelle Dubois Darius 2.75 M GR Magog QUE-CA 18 1 2
Suhey Perondi Davidson 10m M BSD-M French	Camp CA 13 1
Becky Kasavan Delta 3 F BSD-M Gilbert AZ 19 2
Craig Knowles Detox 4 F WH/x Monroe MI 18 1
Justin Toupin Deuce 2 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 22 2
Shelbie Flegal Dexter 6.5 M AS Genoa OH 16 1
Aneta Crisan Diesel 4 M BL Phoenix AZ 18 3
Kristen Vaccariello Django 6 M DSD Chagrin	Falls OH 21 1
Edward Mosner Django 4 M BC Mercerville NJ 18 3 2
Gail	 Waller Doc 3 M BC Deland Fl 17 1
Chris	&	Mark Mol Drake 5 M CBR Edmore MI 18 1
Lori	&	Alan Schneider Dunkin 1 M CL Bolingbrook IL 20 2
Stacey Nesting Echo 4.5 F YL Monroe OR 21 1
Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL St.	Clair	Shores MI 19 2 7
Susanne Sparano Edge 4 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 22 2 3
Cheryl Carlson Ekon 3.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 19 1
Sherri Oslick Ella 6 F YL/X Naperville IL 14 1
Rose Ruschman Ellie 8 F CBR Jasper GA 17 1
Bill Oesterlein Emma 3.75 F BL/x Redlands CA 19 1
Stephanie Barnes Emme 5.5 F GR St.	Petersburg FL 14 1
Gina Johnston Falco 6.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 12 1
Savannah McCorkle Finn 2 M DP Long	Beach CA 14 1
Michael Spayde Flux 2 F BSD-M Sunfield MI 21 1 1 1
Anna Borvich Forest 7 M BL Comemrce	Township MI 18 1
David Kabler Fury 3 M BDS-M Asheville NC 18 1
Sandi/Larry Johnston Ginger 4 F YL Vinton VA 13 1
Gina Johnston Grace 7 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 16 5
Delaney Johnson Griffin 6 M DSD Grand	Rapids MI 17 1
Lisa Marten Grimm 3 M DSD Macomb MI 14 1
Kathy Schneider Griswald 3.5 M BDF 16 1
Babz Mahony Grudge 8 M SBT/BC Brooksville FL 18 1
Jason Young Gunner 7.5 M CL Rock	Falls IL 21 1
Karen Morelli Gunner M CBR East	Sandwich MA 12 1
Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR Jacskon MI 14 1
Mary Kriss Hamilton 1 M Aus Surprise AZ 12 1
Brian Kelley Hana 2 F L Deland Fl 14 1
Megan Preuit Havoc 1.5 F BSD-M Rockford OH 13 1
Sue Meduski Hershi 4.5 F CL Sarasota FL 21 2 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 5 F CL Waterford MI 16 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 4 M BSD-M 20 6
Alycia Marek Image 6.75 F BC pekin IL 18 1
Kimberly Peri Indy 8 M GR Phoenix AZ 11 1
Beth Nicholson Instigator 4 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 20 2



Kelly Reed	Lucas J'adore 2.5 F DSD Lansing MI 20 3
Susan Lewis Jack 3 M ACD Wildomar CA 19 1
Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 6 M GSD/X Elk	Grove	Vlg IL 18 1
Shane Stover Jake 9 M CBR Steward IL 13 1
Libby Griffin Jessie 2.5 F BL Charlotte NC 18 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 3 M CL Waterford MI 13 1
Jennifer Pietrusiewicz Journey 7 F GSP Yorkville IL 20 1
Tim Boyd	II Jovi 7 M BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 16 3
Samantha Triplett Kados 4 M DSD St.	Petersburg FL 15 1
Gretchen Krassman Kaia 4 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 17 1 1
Lori Mize Kaster 2.5 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 18 2
Carol Underwood Katana 7.5 F BSD-M Aiken SC 17 1
Laura Pemberton Kimber 5 F BSD-M Cartersville GA 12 1
Suhey Perondi Koda 5 M GDOO French	Camp CA 18 1
Jeanne Barney Kodi 6 M BL Holland OH 19 1
Jennifer Marenich Kona 6 M L Auburn MI 14 1
Larae Maldonado Kuma M GSD Otego NY 19 1
Joanne Nunes Kylo 6 M GSD/HND Worthington MA 14 3
Maude Tank Lace 5 F DSD Plainwell MI 21 2 1
Theresa Weiss Lady	Lola 12 F BL Lagrangville NY 10 1
Lori	&	John Caloia Laker 8 M BL Oakland MI 18 1
Sarah	&	Matt Parker Lena 3 F YL Caledonia MI 16 1
Stephanie Getter Levi 3.5 M BC/ACD Winston	Salem NC 17 1 1
Shannon Davis Lindy	Lou 5.5 F BL Rock	Falls IL 16 1
Tamara Kasser Looker 5.75 F ACD Wartrace TN 20 1
John Hoover Loretta 4 F BC/x Sarasota FL 17 2 1
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 18 3
Andrea Brill Lucy 3 F L 21 2 1
Debbie Hall Luke 2 M BL Burlington NC 13 1
Gail Spiro Luna 4 M L Solon OH 15 1
Shannon Murphy Luna 5 F BL Oshawa ON 14 1
Lori	&	John Caloia Maddy 11 F BL Oakland MI 16 1
Michael Anthony Maggie 3 F BL Clinton TN 19 1
Katie Dierkes Maggie	Mae 2.5 F L Hudson NY 14 1
Chris	&	Mark Mol MaggieMay 4 F CBR Edmore MI 15 1
Charlie Johnson Malice 3 M DSD Haslett MI 22 2
Libby Griffin Mandy 11 F BL Charlotte NC 13 1
Marcel Hanard Marli 3.25 F GSD/x Phoenix AZ 14 1
Donna Edison Maverick 2 M GSD Jacksonville Fl 15 1
Lisa Miller Maverick 2.5 M DP Midland GA 15 2
Lori	&	Alan Schneider Maya 2 F BL Bolingbrook IL 18 1 1
Lisa Stanford Meara 1.5 F APBT Columbus GA 14 2
Mattie Brown Miss	Coco	Beanz 6.5 F CL Hudson NY 18 1 1



Cindi Walczak Miss	Molly 3 F YL Newburgh IN 19 4
Michael Cimonette Miss	Molly 2 F CL Pittsford VT 15 2
Suzie Gann Murdoch 3 M GR Houston TX 16 1
Kristi Graw Murph 4 M BL Waverly	Hall GA 15 1
Marilynn Guard Mystic 6 F GR Deland Fl 15 4
Tina Zimmerman Navarre 4 M BSD-M Ellsworth IL 14 1
Brittany Behm Nika 3.5 F DSD Sault	Saint	Marie MI 15 1
Suzanne Roggiero Nikita 2 F BSD-M Anthem AZ 22 1
Michael Spayde Nyla 4 F APBT Sunfield MI 15 3
Lisa Drewing Nyx 4 F GSD Oakwood OH 15 1
Holly Leonard Oliver 5 M GSD Clarksville MI 11 1
Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston	Salem NC 18 2
Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 3 F BL Milledgeville IL 19 2
Sherry Dahly Orie 5 F AS-M Houston TX 13 5
Andrew Fallin Panda 2.5 F ACD King NC 19 3
Michelle Preston Peanut 10 M APBT Anaheim CA 15 2
Lori Leonhardt Pearl 3 F CAT Columbus GA 18 1 1
Alyssa Schmitz Phantom 1.5 M AS Columbus GA 16 2
Jeff DeVries Phoenix 10 GSP Fruitport MI 18 2 3
Dan Hunter Piper 5 F BSD-M Alexandrial Va 17 1
Kathy Kealey Quinn 8.6 M BC Pembroke	Pines FL 10 1
Lori Mize Razor 2 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 14 2
Tammy Strassenberg Reese 5 F GSP Ontario CA 24 3 1
Allie Boykin Remington 3 M STDPDL Hamilton GA 17 1
Kathy	&	Dave Frost Reo 2 M BC Traverse	City MI 17 3 1
Beth Nicholson Repo 7 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 20 2
Sheryl Pokorski Rival 3.5 F GSD Oak	Park MI 10 1
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL Greenville MI 18 3
Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F KOOL Milford MI 17 1
Alan Christensen Rocky 2.4 M GSP Wixom MI 17 3 1
Carrie Morris Rolex 3 M GSP Bradenton FL 14 2
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 3 M CBR Sharon CT 20 4
Beverly Hopson Rosie 7 F X Houston TX 16 5
Kate Welchert Roxy 2 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 18 2 1
Linda Powell Ruby 2 F ACD Escondido CA 16 2
Jennifer Marenich Rudy 2 M L Auburn MI 13 1
David Marten Ruger 6 M DSD macomb mi 17 1
Theresa Roche Ruger 8 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 16 2
Megan Palmer Ruger 3.5 M AS/x Mesa AZ 15 2
Lori Mize Ryder 5 M JRT/x Fort	Mitchell AL 14 2
Lori Mize Ryut 4 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 10 1
Leslie Bokemeyer Sadie 2 F DANE Montgomery Texas 11 1
Cheryl Carlson Scandal 2 M DSD St.	Johns MI 21 2



Rachael Brinkman Schizo 9 M DSD/STAF Gaines MI 20 2
Babz Mahony Score 7 M WH/BC Brooksville FL 16 1
Diane Lange Scout 4 M CL broadview	hts OH 17 2 1
Warren Wright Scout 3.25 M CBR Marietta GA 16 2
Kristine Winstead Sharky 2 M ACD/x Midland GA 15 2
courtney	 graham Sig 3 M BL Dearborn MI 14 4
Maude Tank Sir 3 M DSD Plainwell MI 17 1
Allie Menendez Siren 2.5 F DSD Myakka	City FL 23 2
Jennifer Marenich Skye 2 F L Auburn MI 12 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 4.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 3 1
Lisa Butler Smoke 3 M BL Grand	Rapids MI 21 1
Martina Engel Sophie 8 F AMST/x Columbus GA 16 2
Brittany Brauer Stark 3.5 M BC Tucson AZ 14 1
Ronalee	&	JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West	Milton OH 21 2 1
Anna Borovich Storm 2 M CL Comemrce	Township MI 17 1
Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 F GR Lansing MI 10 1
Debbie Maerker Sunnie 4 F AS San	Tan	Valley AZ 19 1
Sandy Keeler Super	Kit 1 M L Stanton Mi 14 3
Missi Roland Syphon 4 M BC Lake	Geneva WI 19 1
Rhys Miller Tai 3.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 15 4
Sherri Hall Talon 4 M BT Ontario Canada 21 2 1
Aneta Crisan Tank 2.5 M YL Phoenix AZ 13 4
Mary	Pat Corrigan Tara 2.5 F FCR Flint	Hill VA 17 1 1
Amanda	&	Troy Fleck Tatum 5 F BC Glendale AZ 16 1
Kim Ross Thor 4.5 M BSD-M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 3 3
Erika	 Balderson Tia 4 M BL Las	Vegas NV 14 1
Jennifer Marenich Toby 6 M L Auburn MI 11 1
Desiree Motz Toro	Azul 4 M CBR Fruitland	Park FL 17 1
Kathleen Kalwa Trey 7 M L Ballston	Lake NY 20 5
Joslyn Miller Tucker 3.5 M GR Plainwell MI 19 1
Jason Young Tucker 3.5 M CL Rock	Falls IL 17 1
Taylor Landers Tucker 3.5 M BL/x Notasulfa AL 15 1
Fred	W Eaker	Jr U.s.a. 1.75 M BL Indian	Trail NC 20 1
Christine Barker Vada 3 F GSD Coronado CA 13 2
Penny Leigh Volt 2 M WH/BC 17 1
Brittany Beach Waffle 2 M BULLM/x Auburn AL 19 3
Teri Knack Wizard 3 M DSD Oakville ONT-CA 17 1
Suzy Giunta Zac 5.5 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 21 3 1
Melissa Connelly Zeus 3 M BOX Atlanta GA 15 1
Frank Kelly Zeus 9 M BL East	Brunswick NJ 15 1
Tyler Weinstein Zuma 2 F BSD-M Orange CA 21 1
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Tammy Strassenberg Reese 5 F GSP Ontario CA 24 3 1
Donna	&	Ray Mobilia Bullitt 4 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 23 1 3
Allie Menendez Siren 2.5 F DSD Myakka	City FL 23 2
Laura Nagy Axel 3.5 M GSP Glendale AZ 22 1
Lawrence Pickett Cash 8 M DSD Lansing MI 22 2 3
Justin Toupin Deuce 2 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 22 2
Susanne Sparano Edge 4 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 22 2 3
Charlie Johnson Malice 3 M DSD Haslett MI 22 2
Suzanne Roggiero Nikita 2 F BSD-M Anthem AZ 22 1
Jim Ross 2B 4.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 21 3 2
Shannon Davis Ashton 3.5 M BL Rock	Falls IL 21 1
Lynn Bishop Coal 2 M BL Running	Springs CA 21 1
Carrie Morris Cruz 2 M GSP Bradenton FL 21 1 1
Kristen Vaccariello Django 6 M DSD Chagrin	Falls OH 21 1
Stacey Nesting Echo 4.5 F YL Monroe OR 21 1
Michael Spayde Flux 2 F BSD-M Sunfield MI 21 1 1 1
Jason Young Gunner 7.5 M CL Rock	Falls IL 21 1
Sue Meduski Hershi 4.5 F CL Sarasota FL 21 2 1
Maude Tank Lace 5 F DSD Plainwell MI 21 2 1
Andrea Brill Lucy 3 F L 21 2 1
Cheryl Carlson Scandal 2 M DSD St.	Johns MI 21 2
Cathi Wilcox Slash 4.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 3 1
Lisa Butler Smoke 3 M BL Grand	Rapids MI 21 1
Ronalee	&	JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West	Milton OH 21 2 1
Sherri Hall Talon 4 M BT Ontario Canada 21 2 1
Kim Ross Thor 4.5 M BSD-M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 3 3
Suzy Giunta Zac 5.5 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 21 3 1
Tyler Weinstein Zuma 2 F BSD-M Orange CA 21 1
Erin	/	John Wyant Argus 2 M CBR Durham NC 20 2
Alexa White Arya 1.5 F BSD-M Wixom MI 20 1
Susanne Sparano Cooper 8 M CL Jacksonville FL 20 2
Lori	&	Alan Schneider Dunkin 1 M CL Bolingbrook IL 20 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 4 M BSD-M 20 6
Beth Nicholson Instigator 4 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 20 2
Kelly Reed	Lucas J'adore 2.5 F DSD Lansing MI 20 3
Jennifer Pietrusiewicz Journey 7 F GSP Yorkville IL 20 1
Tamara Kasser Looker 5.75 F ACD Wartrace TN 20 1

LEGS	EARNED



Beth Nicholson Repo 7 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 20 2
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 3 M CBR Sharon CT 20 4
Rachael Brinkman Schizo 9 M DSD/STAF Gaines MI 20 2
Kathleen Kalwa Trey 7 M L Ballston	Lake NY 20 5
Fred	W Eaker	Jr U.s.a. 1.75 M BL Indian	Trail NC 20 1
Jennifer Ladrigan Aliikai 4 F L Morrow OH 19 1 1
Brad Holloway Ares 5 M APBT Dixon Il 19 1
Kim	And	Katie Gleason Blue 3 F YL Auburn MI 19 1
Kelly Reed	Lucas Chanel 6.5 F DSD Lansing MI 19 3
Laura Klein Cinch 6 M BC Decatur GA 19 2
Becky Kasavan Delta 3 F BSD-M Gilbert AZ 19 2
Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL St.	Clair	Shores MI 19 2 7
Cheryl Carlson Ekon 3.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 19 1
Bill Oesterlein Emma 3.75 F BL/x Redlands CA 19 1
Susan Lewis Jack 3 M ACD Wildomar CA 19 1
Jeanne Barney Kodi 6 M BL Holland OH 19 1
Larae Maldonado Kuma M GSD Otego NY 19 1
Michael Anthony Maggie 3 F BL Clinton TN 19 1
Cindi Walczak Miss	Molly 3 F YL Newburgh IN 19 4
Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 3 F BL Milledgeville IL 19 2
Andrew Fallin Panda 2.5 F ACD King NC 19 3
Debbie Maerker Sunnie 4 F AS San	Tan	Valley AZ 19 1
Missi Roland Syphon 4 M BC Lake	Geneva WI 19 1
Joslyn Miller Tucker 3.5 M GR Plainwell MI 19 1
Brittany Beach Waffle 2 M BULLM/x Auburn AL 19 3
Robin	 Donahue Ariel 1.5 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 18 1 1
Jarred Csernai Athena 2 F YL Saint	Clair	Shores MI 18 1 2
Susanna Gan Athena 4 M BC/x Pomona CA 18 1 2
Shelbie Flegal Atlas 2 F L Genoa OH 18 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL Greenville MI 18 1 1
Diana Robertson Daisy 4 F GSP Garden	City MI 18 4 1
Christelle Dubois Darius 2.75 M GR Magog QUE-CA 18 1 2
Craig Knowles Detox 4 F WH/x Monroe MI 18 1
Aneta Crisan Diesel 4 M BL Phoenix AZ 18 3
Edward Mosner Django 4 M BC Mercerville NJ 18 3 2
Chris	&	Mark Mol Drake 5 M CBR Edmore MI 18 1
Anna Borvich Forest 7 M BL Comemrce	Township MI 18 1
David Kabler Fury 3 M BDS-M Asheville NC 18 1
Babz Mahony Grudge 8 M SBT/BC Brooksville FL 18 1
Alycia Marek Image 6.75 F BC pekin IL 18 1
Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 6 M GSD/X Elk	Grove	Vlg IL 18 1
Libby Griffin Jessie 2.5 F BL Charlotte NC 18 1
Lori Mize Kaster 2.5 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 18 2



Suhey Perondi Koda 5 M GDOO French	Camp CA 18 1
Lori	&	John Caloia Laker 8 M BL Oakland MI 18 1
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 18 3
Lori	&	Alan Schneider Maya 2 F BL Bolingbrook IL 18 1 1
Mattie Brown Miss	Coco	Beanz 6.5 F CL Hudson NY 18 1 1
Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston	Salem NC 18 2
Lori Leonhardt Pearl 3 F CAT Columbus GA 18 1 1
Jeff DeVries Phoenix 10 GSP Fruitport MI 18 2 3
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL Greenville MI 18 3
Kate Welchert Roxy 2 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 18 2 1
Gail	 Waller Doc 3 M BC Deland Fl 17 1
Rose Ruschman Ellie 8 F CBR Jasper GA 17 1
Delaney Johnson Griffin 6 M DSD Grand	Rapids MI 17 1
Gretchen Krassman Kaia 4 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 17 1 1
Carol Underwood Katana 7.5 F BSD-M Aiken SC 17 1
Stephanie Getter Levi 3.5 M BC/ACD Winston	Salem NC 17 1 1
John Hoover Loretta 4 F BC/x Sarasota FL 17 2 1
Dan Hunter Piper 5 F BSD-M Alexandrial Va 17 1
Allie Boykin Remington 3 M STDPDL Hamilton GA 17 1
Kathy	&	Dave Frost Reo 2 M BC Traverse	City MI 17 3 1
Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F KOOL Milford MI 17 1
Alan Christensen Rocky 2.4 M GSP Wixom MI 17 3 1
David Marten Ruger 6 M DSD macomb mi 17 1
Diane Lange Scout 4 M CL broadview	hts OH 17 2 1
Maude Tank Sir 3 M DSD Plainwell MI 17 1
Anna Borovich Storm 2 M CL Comemrce	Township MI 17 1
Mary	Pat Corrigan Tara 2.5 F FCR Flint	Hill VA 17 1 1
Desiree Motz Toro	Azul 4 M CBR Fruitland	Park FL 17 1
Jason Young Tucker 3.5 M CL Rock	Falls IL 17 1
Penny Leigh Volt 2 M WH/BC 17 1
Teri Knack Wizard 3 M DSD Oakville ONT-CA 17 1
Tricia Howell Allie F BSD-M 16 1
Caitie Szanyi Beaux 2.5 M CAT Santa	Fe TX 16 2
Samantha Triplett Begonia 5 F GSP St.	Petersburg FL 16 1
Carol Crum Bella 5 F BL St.	Clair	Shores MI 16 9
Clay Ware Boudreaux 6.5 M YL Blue	Ridge GA 16 1
sherry Barbret Cara	Mia	VI 4 F L Saint	Clair	Shores MI 16 2
Roberta McClure Crush 5.5 M X The	Woodlands TX 16 1
Shelbie Flegal Dexter 6.5 M AS Genoa OH 16 1
Gina Johnston Grace 7 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 16 5
Kathy Schneider Griswald 3.5 M BDF 16 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 5 F CL Waterford MI 16 2
Tim Boyd	II Jovi 7 M BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 16 3



Sarah	&	Matt Parker Lena 3 F YL Caledonia MI 16 1
Shannon Davis Lindy	Lou 5.5 F BL Rock	Falls IL 16 1
Lori	&	John Caloia Maddy 11 F BL Oakland MI 16 1
Suzie Gann Murdoch 3 M GR Houston TX 16 1
Alyssa Schmitz Phantom 1.5 M AS Columbus GA 16 2
Beverly Hopson Rosie 7 F X Houston TX 16 5
Linda Powell Ruby 2 F ACD Escondido CA 16 2
Theresa Roche Ruger 8 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 16 2
Babz Mahony Score 7 M WH/BC Brooksville FL 16 1
Warren Wright Scout 3.25 M CBR Marietta GA 16 2
Martina Engel Sophie 8 F AMST/x Columbus GA 16 2
Amanda	&	Troy Fleck Tatum 5 F BC Glendale AZ 16 1
Shaun Uldrikis Arya 5 F GR Hyde	Park NY 15 3
Brianna Schwing Bailey 5 F CL Cape	Coral FL 15 1
Cheri	&	Gordon Tyre-roberts Boo 5 M GSD Deland FL 15 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 3.5 M ACD/BC Saginaw MI 15 1
Shana Ewoldt Carter 4 M RottX Rockville MD 15 1
Samantha Triplett Kados 4 M DSD St.	Petersburg FL 15 1
Gail Spiro Luna 4 M L Solon OH 15 1
Chris	&	Mark Mol MaggieMay 4 F CBR Edmore MI 15 1
Donna Edison Maverick 2 M GSD Jacksonville Fl 15 1
Lisa Miller Maverick 2.5 M DP Midland GA 15 2
Michael Cimonette Miss	Molly 2 F CL Pittsford VT 15 2
Kristi Graw Murph 4 M BL Waverly	Hall GA 15 1
Marilynn Guard Mystic 6 F GR Deland Fl 15 4
Brittany Behm Nika 3.5 F DSD Sault	Saint	Marie MI 15 1
Michael Spayde Nyla 4 F APBT Sunfield MI 15 3
Lisa Drewing Nyx 4 F GSD Oakwood OH 15 1
Michelle Preston Peanut 10 M APBT Anaheim CA 15 2
Megan Palmer Ruger 3.5 M AS/x Mesa AZ 15 2
Kristine Winstead Sharky 2 M ACD/x Midland GA 15 2
Rhys Miller Tai 3.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 15 4
Taylor Landers Tucker 3.5 M BL/x Notasulfa AL 15 1
Melissa Connelly Zeus 3 M BOX Atlanta GA 15 1
Frank Kelly Zeus 9 M BL East	Brunswick NJ 15 1
Sherri Oslick Ella 6 F YL/X Naperville IL 14 1
Stephanie Barnes Emme 5.5 F GR St.	Petersburg FL 14 1
Savannah McCorkle Finn 2 M DP Long	Beach CA 14 1
Lisa Marten Grimm 3 M DSD Macomb MI 14 1
Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR Jacskon MI 14 1
Brian Kelley Hana 2 F L Deland Fl 14 1
Jennifer Marenich Kona 6 M L Auburn MI 14 1
Joanne Nunes Kylo 6 M GSD/HND Worthington MA 14 3



Shannon Murphy Luna 5 F BL Oshawa ON 14 1
Katie Dierkes Maggie	Mae 2.5 F L Hudson NY 14 1
Marcel Hanard Marli 3.25 F GSD/x Phoenix AZ 14 1
Lisa Stanford Meara 1.5 F APBT Columbus GA 14 2
Tina Zimmerman Navarre 4 M BSD-M Ellsworth IL 14 1
Lori Mize Razor 2 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 14 2
Carrie Morris Rolex 3 M GSP Bradenton FL 14 2
Lori Mize Ryder 5 M JRT/x Fort	Mitchell AL 14 2
courtney	 graham Sig 3 M BL Dearborn MI 14 4
Brittany Brauer Stark 3.5 M BC Tucson AZ 14 1
Sandy Keeler Super	Kit 1 M L Stanton Mi 14 3
Erika	 Balderson Tia 4 M BL Las	Vegas NV 14 1
Suhey Perondi Davidson 10m M BSD-M French	Camp CA 13 1
Sandi/Larry Johnston Ginger 4 F YL Vinton VA 13 1
Megan Preuit Havoc 1.5 F BSD-M Rockford OH 13 1
Shane Stover Jake 9 M CBR Steward IL 13 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 3 M CL Waterford MI 13 1
Debbie Hall Luke 2 M BL Burlington NC 13 1
Libby Griffin Mandy 11 F BL Charlotte NC 13 1
Sherry Dahly Orie 5 F AS-M Houston TX 13 5
Jennifer Marenich Rudy 2 M L Auburn MI 13 1
Aneta Crisan Tank 2.5 M YL Phoenix AZ 13 4
Christine Barker Vada 3 F GSD Coronado CA 13 2
JoAnn Hoffpauir Amber 2 F BC Alvin TX 12 1
Marie Goedtel Chase 3 M BOYKN Troy MI 12 1
Gina Johnston Falco 6.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 12 1
Karen Morelli Gunner M CBR East	Sandwich MA 12 1
Mary Kriss Hamilton 1 M Aus Surprise AZ 12 1
Laura Pemberton Kimber 5 F BSD-M Cartersville GA 12 1
Jennifer Marenich Skye 2 F L Auburn MI 12 1
Tammy Montgomery Ashe	Lynn 2.5 F CL Jacksonville Fl 11 1
Kimberly Peri Indy 8 M GR Phoenix AZ 11 1
Holly Leonard Oliver 5 M GSD Clarksville MI 11 1
Leslie Bokemeyer Sadie 2 F DANE Montgomery Texas 11 1
Jennifer Marenich Toby 6 M L Auburn MI 11 1
Theresa Weiss Lady	Lola 12 F BL Lagrangville NY 10 1
Kathy Kealey Quinn 8.6 M BC Pembroke	Pines FL 10 1
Sheryl Pokorski Rival 3.5 F GSD Oak	Park MI 10 1
Lori Mize Ryut 4 M BC Fort	Mitchell AL 10 1
Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 F GR Lansing MI 10 1
Donna Fluharty Charlie 13.5 M AE/x Venice FL 7 2


